The parties may extend

the duration by written agreement before it elapses and before expiry of the FWC.

ARTICLE 3. PRICE

3.1 The price payable under this specific contract is EUR

The maximum amount covering all purchases under this specific contract is EUR 5.800.000,-

(five million and eight hundred thousand euros).

ARTICLE 4. PRE-FINANCING

In accordance with Article 1.6.1 of the FWC, the contractor may claim a pre-financing payment of

5% of the price referred to in the relevant specific contract.

Contract nmbe J EE FWC conditions ofDecember 2018

ARTICLE 5.